(a) The subdivision filing fees for an application for a public report shall be the 
following: 
(1) A notice of intention without a completed questionnaire: One hundred fifty 
dollars ($150). $300. 
(2) An original public report for subdivision interests described in Section 11004.5: 
One thousand seven hundred dollars ($1,700) $3,000 plus ten dollars ($10) $15 for 
each subdivision interest to be offered. 
(3) An original public report for subdivision interests other than those described in 
Section 11004.5: Six hundred dollars ($600) $1,500 plus ten dollars ($10) $15 for

[...]

Section 11022, Business and Professions Code. 

§ 2810.5. Filing Fees. 

(a) The filing fees in connection with applications to the Bureau Department 
pursuant to Article 2 of Chapter 2 of Part 2 of the Real Estate Law shall be the 
following: 
(1) One thousand seven hundred dollars ($1,700) $2,500 plus ten dollars ($10) $15 
for each time-share interest to be offered for an original public report 
application. 
(2) Six hundred dollars ($600) $1,500 plus ten dollars ($10) $15 for each time-share 
interest to be offered that was not permitted to be offered under the public